Sr. No.

COMMISIONER FOR CO-OPERATION AND REGISTER, CO-OPERATIVE

Seat Number

C222900300

C222900304

C222900298

C222900302

C222900297

C222900301

C222900299

C222900303

SOCITIES,MAHARASHTRA STATE,PUNE

MERIT LIST FOR G.D.C.A EXAMINATION
Location : CHANDRAPUR Exam: CHM - EXAM 2022

Name of Candidate

JAIPURKAR AJINKYA KISHOR
Shende Siddharth Tulshiram

Gawali Swapnil Pandurang

PRANALI SURESHRAO RAJURKAR
ADAWE AMOL ANANDRAO
Khangan Kalyani Manohar
gowardhan Santosh Digambar

shende amol nokaji

Paper |

Paper |l
A

A

Marks in subject

Paper lli

A

A

Total

Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail





